Campionati Regionali Estivi Ragazzi
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800 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

serie

LANZOTTI Ilaria
TONONI Giorgia
MARINI Alice

PATETTA Ludovica
CANOS CERVERA Paloma
BARRO Sara

DECATALDO Giulia
SCIMONE Elena

400 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2002 - Finali

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02

SENAGO N

GAM TEAM NUOTO

GAM TEAM NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO

TECRI NUOTO ASD
RADICI N

Finale A

PREVITALI Mattia
NEGRI Federico
ARIOLI Davide
TORTORELLI Riccardo
NICOLETTI Gianluca
MORLACCHI Leonardo
PERONE Tullio
CURZIANI Gianluca

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

SPORT & FITNESS MILL.

TEAM INSUBRIKA
DDS

GIS MILANO SSD
TEAM INSUBRIKA
DDS

CAMPUS TEAM

RN LEGNANO

200 m Rana Femmine Ragazzi

400 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi - Finali
Finale B
1 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 01 N MILANESI
2 ROSSETTI Andrea 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
3 GRASSI Andrea 01 N MILANEST
4 ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virgin 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA
5 INGROSSO Federico 01 TECRI NUOTO ASD
6 ZANARDELLI Enrico 00 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
7 TITTA Stefano 01 RADICI N
8 ROMELI Andrea 01 GAM TEAM NUOTO
Finale A
1 FADDA Giuseppe 01 MOL TEAM
2 BURDISSO Federico 01 GESTISPORT COOP
3 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 00 CAMPUS TEAM
4 VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 01 MOL TEAM
5 FRERI Geremia 00 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
6 ZANOTTI Davide 00 ASOLA NUOTO
7 LODRINI Marco 00 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
8 ARIOLI Matteo 00 DDS

— Finali

Finale B

ZANDEGU' Matilde
FARINA Isabella
MORBINI Marta
TOMASELLI Gaia
BOLOGNESE Giada
CATTANEO Chiara
GHISALBERTI Giorgia
PIANA Viola

Finale A

RAGNOLI Giulia
ZUCCHINI Matilde
BOVONE Giulia

VAVALLE Giorgia
DELLA TORRE Giorgia
ZECCHIN Martina
BATIARDI Giulia Chiara
DAFFARA Matilde
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02
02
02
03
02
02

02
03
03

03
02
02
02

ROBUR ET FIDES
GIS MILANO SSD
FRANCIACORTA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
BERGAMO N

CAN LECCO
FORUM

TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GAM TEAM NUOTO
N MILANESI

DDS

CAN LECCO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
N MILANESI
TEAM INSUBRIKA
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200 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi 2002 - Finali

Finale A

NISI Simone
PASINI Simone
NEVEROV Dimitriy
BUCELLI Lorenzo
TABLADINI Lorenzo
CUCCHI Gianluca
ANDREOLI Stefano
SBACCHIS Mattia
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200 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

GESTISPORT COOP

CAN LECCO

TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM LOMBARDIA

SPORT & FITNESS MILL.
MOL TEAM

SPORT & FITNESS MILL.
AZZURRA NUOTO

— Finali

Finale B

BURDISSO Alessandro
PASSUELLO Alberto
PAOLETTI Luca

CIMA Gianluca
BRUSHTULLI Gabriel
POLI Elia

BARRERA Oleg

CRESPI Giorgio

0 J o Ul bW

Finale A

BREBBIA Gionata
SCAMPINI Riccardo
FERRARIO Marco
MASCARINO Luca
PANZERI Pietro
MOSER Kevin

PUPPI Gabriele
ZANFRINI Alessandro
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200 m Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi

00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01

01
00
00
01

00
00
01

GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI

TECRI NUOTO ASD
SOGEIS SWIM TEAM
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
GESTISPORT COOP
RADICI N
GESTISPORT COOP
OSTIGLIA N

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

— Finali

Finale B

TOGNI Samantha
BERNASCONI Susanna
TENTORIO Martina
SENIS Alessandra
CHECCHI Alessia
BASCO Giulia
SANFILIPPO Martina
CARLUCCI Sara
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Finale A

BATTIPAGLIA Martina
SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna
FERRARI Federica
MARGNI Dolores
RATTI Martina
TREBESCHI Rachele
BALDINI Michela
MANICHINO Gaia
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03

POL. BREMBATE DI SOPRA
ICE CLUB COMO

NC SEREGNO

MOL TEAM

SPORT & FITNESS MILL.
SAN GIUSEPPE SSD

NC SEREGNO

SPORTING CLUB 63

MOL TEAM

TEAM LOMBARDIA

SPORT TIME

TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
CLOROMANIA

200 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi 2002 - Finali

Finale A

FONTANA Samuele
BERTOLA Thomas
MILANESI Omar
BIANCHI Simone
VEZZINI Andrea
TORTORELLI Riccardo
CAMPOLO Andrea
MUSOLINO Giacomo
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GIS MILANO SSD
FORUM

RADICI N

ROBUR ET FIDES
NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
GIS MILANO SSD
TEAM LOMBARDIA

SPM SPORT SSD
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200 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi

— Finali

Finale B

MASCHERPA Luca

MOSER Kevin
POLLENGHI Andrea
IESU Daniele
POLLONI Thomas
ROSSI Mattia
BOSETTI Valentino

0 J oUW

Finale A

MARGARINI Riccardo

COSSALI Marzio
BURDISSO Federico
LONGO Andrea
LAMBERTI Michele
PAPETTI Thomas
POZZI Tommaso
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100 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

CASATI Nicolo' Antonio

JAUNBERZINS Alens Eriks

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00

GESTISPORT COOP
SENAGO N

OSTIGLIA N

CAN L. BISSOLATI ASD
FORUM

DDS

ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA
RN LEGNANO

TEAM INSUBRIKA
MOL TEAM
RADICI N
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GAM TEAM NUOTO
ASA CINISELLO
CAN LECCO

— Finali

Finale B

BRACCI Benedetta
CERBINO Silvia
VAIENTI Costanza
MANFREDI Ginevra
LANZOTTI Ilaria
CANOS CERVERA Paloma
SEGAGNI Gaia
DECATALDO Giulia

0 J oUW

Finale A

COBIT Monika
PESSINA Arianna
CIELO Alessia

DE BIASE Ilaria
ASPRISSI Karen
CAGLIO Michela
NOCERA Ludovica
MAPELLI Valentina
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50 m Stile libero Maschi

02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02

02
02
03
02
02

02
02

BERGAMO ALTA

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

SENAGO N

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO
DDS

TECRI NUOTO ASD

GESTISPORT COOP
ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA
COMO NUOTO
SPORTING CLUB 63
GESTISPORT COOP
DDS

TEAM TREZZO SPORT

Ragazzi 2002 - Finali

Finale A
1 CEFIS Filippo 02 SPORT TIME
2 NIGRO Loris 02 SKY LINE N
3 TOBEL Robin 02 ROBUR ET FIDES
4 ROSI BELLIERE Tommaso 02 IN SPORT SRL
5 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 02 NC MILANO
6 DE FALCO Alessandro 02 N MILANESI
7 MALFASI Alessandro 02 CAN BALDESIO
8 MORLACCHI Leonardo 02 DDS
50 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi - Finali

Finale B

MELISSARI Alessandro
SEMPLICI Matteo
BONATO Davide

IESU Daniele
FUMAGALLI Manuel
CHILLEMI Simone
GIATTI Lorenzo

ZERBI Maikol
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00

00
00
00
00

00

ASA CINISELLO
N MILANESTI
GESTISPORT COOP
FORUM

IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

N MILANESTI
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Finale A

GRIMALDI Errico
OGLIARI Massimo
VARGIU Dhanyl
TOMASI Riccardo
SALA Luca
LAMBERTI Michele
SCOTTI Andrea
SCOTTI Federico

01 CAN MILANO 24.
01 GESTISPORT COOP 24.
00 GESTISPORT COOP 24.
00 PIANETA ACQUA 24.
00 IN SPORT SRL 24.
00 GAM TEAM NUOTO 24.
00 CLUB WASKEN BOYS 24.
00 CAN BALDESIO 24.

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

serie

RANE ROSSE

ICE CLUB COMO

ICE CLUB COMO

serie

4

A.N. BRESCIA

CAN VITTORINO

SPORTING CLUB 63

N MILANESTI

RIVA Martina -
GALASSO Sara
COZZI Giulia
MIGLIARI Laura
CATTANEO Silvia 10.12.00
MAZZA Elisa

SPEZIALI Elisa Giulia

BERNASCONI Susanna

MAZZA Greta -
ALBONICO Benedetta

RONCORONI Carlotta

ALCHIERI Elisa

CHIMINI Francesca
CALERO Michela
BIEMMI Asia
FILIPPINI Miriam

10.10.00

RIVI Silvia 9.50.00
DALLAVALLE Anna
CAVAZZI Silvia
GATTI Arianna
ASPRISSI Karen 9.45.00
CARLUCCI Sara

ALLIEVI Giorgia
NICOSIA Federica
BAIARDI Giulia Chiara 9.36.00
CAPOTOSTI Chiara

DAMNOTTI Alessia

MONTI Melissa

87
81

51
65
81
85
89
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20

10

RN LEGNANO

BERGAMO N

AZZURRA NUOTO

serie

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

GAM TEAM NUOTO

POL. BREMBATE DI SOPRA

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP

TECRI NUOTO ASD

TEAM INSUBRIKA

serie

SPORT & FITNESS MILL.

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

PERRUNA Claudia
GIAMBERINI Giulia
SINA Erika Vera
MANGANO Fabiola

BOLOGNESE Giada
CARMINATI Alice
GILORMELLO Viola
ROTA Gaia

CREMONA Giulia
BONVENTO Bianca
SEGATO Paola
BORSA Sofia

LOCATELLI Gloria
MAZZOLENI Stefania
SCUDELETTI Angelica
CORTI Arianna

TONONI Giorgia
COMBINI Laura
CONTRINI Sofia
FORNASARI Anna

CONTI Linda
ROSSI Federica
LUGIAI Noa
TOGNI Samantha

DEL VECCHIO Giorgia
CONFORTI Marcella
BERNINI Greta

CANOS CERVERA Paloma

MARGNI Dolores

BRAGATTO BORGONOVI Irene
REGATTIERI Rachele
TESSARIN Laura

CAPOFERRI Giorgia
VAIENTI Costanza
PEREGO Emma
FUSATO Jael

DECATALDO Giulia
DE GENNARO Chiara
GUANZATI Domiziana
MONTANARO Sara

GRASSI Simona

BAILO Vittoria

PREVIDE MASSARA Camilla
BERGAMIN Kaitlyn Mary

RUFFINI Anna
AVOGADRO Anna
ROMANO Sara
CHECCHI Alessia

GIANETTONI Greta
COBIT Monika
QUARGENTAN Viola
CAGLIO Michela

TOMASELLI Gaia
PATETTA Ludovica
RATTI Martina
CIELO Alessia
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9.39.99

9.48.00
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30

GAM TEAM NUOTO RADICI Sara 8.49.
ZUCCHINI Matilde
MARINI Alice
BARRO Sara

DDS SEGAGNI Gaia 8.50.
POLLONI Denise
NOCERA Ludovica
MACCAZZOLA Sara Maria

N MILANESIT ZANIRATO Martina 8.54.
FIORI Livia Elisa
LUCCHINI Sara
MANFREDI Ginevra

TEAM INSUBRIKA BALDINI Michela 8.58.
DAFFARA Matilde
VENTURA Giulia
ALBERTI Sofia

SPORT TIME FERRARI Federica 9.10.
MANGONE Elisa
ZANINI Elisa Alessandra
PICCININI Daniela

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

serie

RANE ROSSE VESTRI Gabriele Giovanni -
SEYMANDI Lorenzo Italo
CRISTIANI Giacomo
PUCCIO Marco

CAMPUS TEAM LUSCRI' Nicolo' -
BANCOLINI Loris
ZUCCHELLA Luca
PERONE Tullio

N MILANESI -

serie

ALBATROS ASD ZANARDELLI Alberto ——=
POLINI Massimo
SALERI Pavel
DEMASI Matteo

50

00

00

00

00

ICE CLUB COMO AMBROGGIO Mario 9.12.00

TAMBURRELLI Davide
ARRIGONI Ruben
DE VITA Massimiliano
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10

1

BERGAMO N

TEAM INSUBRIKA

AZZURRA NUOTO

CAN VITTORINO

CLUB WASKEN BOYS

serie

NC SEREGNO

BERGAMO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESTI

TEAM INSUBRIKA

GAM TEAM NUOTO

TECRI NUOTO ASD

RN LEGNANO

serie

PIANETA ACQUA

ONGARETTI Alessandro
PREVITALI Simone
ZAMBELLI Roberto
RAVELLI Andrea

NEGRI Federico
BONATTI Mattia
D'ANGELO Tiberio
BARRERA Oleg

SBACCHIS Mattia
LABATE Luca

BAGLIVI Massimiliano
MAZZA Pietro

BRICCHI Matteo
PIAZZA Nicolod
CUNEO Filippo
BRAHO Mattia

SCOTTI Michele
SCOTTI Leonardo
SCOTTI Andrea
GORLA Ian

MAURI Davide Giuseppe
SABOU Eric Florian
CAFARCHIO Matteo
COLOMBO Matteo

GRASSI Andrea
CAPELLI Matteo
MOSCHEN Riccardo
GRASSI Roberto

BUCELLI Lorenzo
BRAGHIN Davide

CARRARA Michele
GANDINI Gabriele

SEMPLICI Matteo
PATETE Stefano
ESPOSITO Roberto

BELLEI DE CARVALHO Bernardo

NICOLETTI Gianluca
PUPPI Gabriele
GRANATO Andrea
LOLLA Marco

ALBORGHETTI Riccardo
ROMELI Andrea
FACCHINELLI Michele
GHIDINI Pietro Filippo

INGROSSO Federico
NERVI Denis
GIORDANO Norman
CIMA Gianluca

PLEVENSKI Gabriele
MENGHINI Nicolo'
CURZIANI Gianluca
RE Francesco

TOMASI Riccardo
CANNATA Giorgio
ZANLUNGO Tommaso
ZANLUNGO Stefano

.06.

.48.

.00.

.10.

.25.

.46.

.36.

.32.

.30.

.32.

.34.

.39.

.46.

.16.
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00

00
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00

00

00

00
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99

00



MOL TEAM

GESTISPORT COOP

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO

RN LEGNANO

SENIS Davide

FADDA Giuseppe
JAUNBERZINS Alens Eriks
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo

BURDISSO Alessandro
VARGIU Dhanyl
ALINOVI Michele
FRANCONE Gianmarco

FERRARIO Marco
LONGO Andrea
OGLIARI Massimo
BURDISSO Federico

DE DOMINICIS Guglielmo
VISMARA Lorenzo
CHILLEMI Simone

ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virginio

POLLONI Thomas
ARIOLI Davide
MORLACCHI Leonardo
ARIOLI Matteo

LODRINI Marco
FRERI Geremia
ZANARDELLI Enrico
SAVANI Matteo

BOSETTI Valentino
COSMAI Lorenzo
TONELLOTTO Alberto
RIGOSELLI Mattia

L11.

.06.

.52.

.05.

.08.

.15.

.29.

00

00

00

00

00

00

99



